Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad
CT 135
T 124
G 2
CtT 114
CT 10.3
NY 956
MA 5.1
(e
NY 144
NY 93
Cr 75
CT 641
CT 14
CT 16.5
CT 145
CT 54
CT 24
CT 1.2
CT 124
cr 123
CT 84
CT 35
CT 1441
CT 85
CT 6.2
CT 44
CT 34
MA 33
NY 115
NY: 82
G 122
G 115
CT 74
Cht 73
CT 6.3
CT 43
€T 3.1
CT 143
CT 134
NY 10.2
cT 91
CT 131
CT 81
cr 13
MA 133
Che 71
MA 52
CT 45
CT 241
MA 13.2
NY 114
CT 1041

CT

8.3

20 70719
10 13318
03 13046
86 03443
02 15318
08 16123
19 38985
18 55496
05 10466
93 00058
94 02252
8100123
15 19257
20 68663
03 16390
16 10315
16 20859
19 39447
14 18714
17 70020
85 02583
05 15644
07 65910
20 74052
19 31960
92 01953
17 70524
88 04108
99 06149
16 28608
07 68422
18 50132
14 15290
89 03873
10 15679
1114123
17 70737
12 16203
13 15367
9501126
13 15864
19 36661
99 10236
19 39446
2071153
08 17358
19 39652
92 06060
20 72891
2073213
04 10784
11 12501
17 78998

66

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SWIDERSKI JEFF |
ANDRULAT FRED |
PAZ RUI G |
LOBO ANTONIO T |
MORTON FRANK W |
GAUTIERI SR MICHAEL |
LEDO SYLVESTER |
LYDEM SCOTT |
WOLPERT KENNETH J |
RUGGIRELLO ANTHONY M [
KROL JR ANDREW M |
KALITA KEN P |
STUCHELL WILLIAM C [
BARON PETER G |
WACHSMUTH GEORGE H |
BUZZANCA GARY M |
HARMAN BUD HYDE A [
LAFRANCE JAMES H |
MCCOY NOAH M |
REGA CHARLES T |
ROBINSON JOHN C |
ZIOLKOWSKI JOHN J 1
FAIRCHILD RANDY A |
IMPERATI THOMAS A |
VAN GILST WILLIAM M |
BERTOLINI JR RODY M |
GRANATEK RICHARD |
NYE TIMOTHY R |
VAZ VITALINO M |
GIORDANO JOE D |
ROSS MALCOLM A |
STUCHELL AMY E |
TRUSS MICHAEL J |
PALMER MARTIN J |
AGOSTON RICHARD G |
ROGERS DANIEL J |
COSTELLO WILLLIAM T |
PARKS JIM E |
KEATING STUART W |
LAUER ROBERT W |
FREESTONE ANNE B |
FITZPATRICK SEAN R |
LUPO GABRIEL L |
LAFRANCE ANDREA L |
BARRETT ROMAN A |
FEUCHT NOELLE T |
ALUA RIOUX DANNY |
DELUCIA ANTHONY M |
DEGREGORIO DAVID |
BARRETT ANDREW T |
CORREIA MANUEL A |
VAN MOFFAERT GLENN J [
COPPOLA STEPHEN G |
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Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters 66

Squad
CT 42
eT 23
CcT 22
NY 154
CT 105
CT 104
NY 94
CT 64
CT 32
€T 653
CT 142
CT 25

CT

12.5

20 74843
92 06308
17 73113
14 30122
15 16363
0113162
99 01307
20 72807
15 19492
78 09195
12 16204
17 71672
83 01199

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

HONEY JOHN

SMITH DAVID F
MARINO SALVATORE J
MICHAILIDES NICK
ZONI DAN

PULLEN JOHN L
GUGLIELMO BO AMEDEO
FARYNA YURIY
RIPLEY WAYNE

ZAINO JOSEPH
ALBERTS DIANA M
KENYON JIM R

HALE EDWARD S

9/23/2020 10:31:00 AM
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters 44

Squad
MA 93
€T 23
T A
€T, 32
CT 113
GG
NY 7.2
CT 33
MA 24
CT 841
NY 74
G- 1641
cr 14
CT 34
ET 25
CT 104
NY 74
NY 11.4
NY 6.2
CT 43
NY 6.3
CT 95
€T 4.5
€T 8:H
NY 6.4
CT 94
€ 1.5
MA 1.2
CT 44
cr 13
CT 55
NY 4.1
CT 14
CT 82
CT 35
MA 9.2
G 8.3
CT 5.2
G 22
CT 105
CT 84
CT 42
cT 241

NY

5.3

20 71153
15 19257
86 03443
94 02252
20 70719
20 68663
16 28608
10 13318
19 39652
12 16204
05 10466
13 15864
17 70737
14 18714
16 20859
03 16390
99 01307
14 30122
93 00058
89 03873
04 10784
20 74052
12 16203
15 16363
08 16123
17 78998
0113162
19 38985
17 70524
92 06308
14 15290
99 06149
20 72807
19 31960
02 15318
20 73213
19 36661
03 13046
18 50132
07 65910
11 12501
05 15644
19 39446
95 01126

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

BARRETT ROMAN A
STUCHELL WILLIAM C
LOBO ANTONIO T
KROL JR ANDREW M
SWIDERSKI JEFF
BARON PETER G
GIORDANO JOE D
ANDRULAT FRED
ALUA RIOUX DANNY
ALBERTS DIANA M
WOLPERT KENNETH J
FREESTONE ANNE B
COSTELLO WILLLIAM T
MCCOY NOAH M
HARMAN BUD HYDE A
WACHSMUTH GEORGE H
GUGLIELMO BO AMEDEO
MICHAILIDES NICK
RUGGIRELLO ANTHONY M
PALMER MARTIN J
CORREIA MANUEL A
IMPERATI THOMAS A
PARKS JIM E

ZONI DAN

GAUTIERI SR MICHAEL
COPPOLA STEPHEN G
PULLEN JOHN L

LEDO SYLVESTER
GRANATEK RICHARD
SMITH DAVID F

TRUSS MICHAEL J

VAZ VITALINO M
FARYNA YURIY

VAN GILST WILLIAM M
MORTON FRANK W
BARRETT ANDREW T
FITZPATRICK SEAN R
PAZ RUI G

STUCHELL AMY E
FAIRCHILD RANDY A
VAN MOFFAERT GLENN J
ZIOLKOWSKI JOHN J
LAFRANCE ANDREA L
LAUER ROBERT W
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Trophy Report DOUBLES M1

Total Shooters 15

Squad
Gl 3
NY 15
MA 1.2
CT 32
CT 24
Cl 25
cr 23
CT 14
MA 1.1
CT 13
MA 34
CT 35
MA 33
Ch 22

CT

25

10 13318
9501126
19 38985
19 39447
13 156367
03 16390
2070719
16 20859
19 39652
12 16203
2073213
07 65910
20 71153
0113162
17 70737

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

ANDRULAT FRED
LAUER ROBERT W
LEDO SYLVESTER
LAFRANCE JAMES H
KEATING STUART W
WACHSMUTH GEORGE H
SWIDERSKI JEFF
HARMAN BUD HYDE A
ALUA RIOUX DANNY
PARKS JIM E
BARRETT ANDREW T
FAIRCHILD RANDY A
BARRETT ROMAN A
PULLEN JOHN L
COSTELLO WILLLIAM T

9/23/2020° 10i:37:15 AM

AVERAGE SCORE

Page

86

83
77
77
76
76
74
74

71

67

66
55

il
74

U Ue>ronoueoeoeowmi




